
2024                      Meeting Planner 
 

February  

Thursday, February 1 – V-Cat Council Meeting 9:30 – Noon 

March  

Tuesday, March 5 – V-Cat Bibliographic / Interface Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon * 

Friday, March 8 – V-Cat Cooperative Circulation Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

April  

Thursday, April 4 – V-Cat Council Meeting 9:30 – Noon  

May  

Tuesday, May 7 – V-Cat Bibliographic / Interface Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

Friday, May 10 – V-Cat Cooperative Circulation Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

June   

Thursday, June 6 – V-Cat Council Meeting 9:30 – Noon 

August  

Tuesday, August 6 – V-Cat Bibliographic / Interface Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

Friday, August 9 – V-Cat Cooperative Circulation Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

September 

Thursday, September 5 – V-Cat Council Meeting 10:00 am – Noon 

October  

Tuesday, October 8 – V-Cat Bibliographic / Interface Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

Friday, October 11 – V-Cat Cooperative Circulation Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

November  

Thursday, November 14 – V-Cat Council Meeting 9:30 – Noon 

(Note date change due to WLA Conference)  

December  

Friday, December 13 – V-Cat Cooperative Circulation Committee Meeting 10:00 am – Noon* 

 

TBD - Special V-Cat Council Meeting re: NICE (Northern Wisconsin ILS Consortium Exploration) 

 

*V-Cat Committee Meeting dates are subject to change based on committee member availability.  


